CLARK COUNTY
FINANCE COMMITTEE
First Quarter 2025
Thursday at 9:30 am
May 8, 2025 – PSC Room 243
Microsoft Teams Meeting
Meeting ID: 224 344 627 763
Passcode: Ur6re6BA

Arbitrage
Yield (AY) Final Maturity
Fund 2914
CLARK2014B Clark County, WA Limited Tax G.O. Refunding - 2014B 9/24/2014 5,010,000 3,130,000 3.94 3.89 12/1/2035
CLARK2017R Clark County, WA Limited Tax G.O. Refunding - 2017R 5/4/2017 23,965,000 2,890,000 2.20 2.15 1/1/2026
CLARK2018 Clark County, WA Limited Tax G.O. - 2018 6/6/2018 6,355,000 5,565,000 3.25 2.92 12/1/2038
CLARK2022R Clark County, WA Limited Tax G.O. Refunding - 2022R 7/14/2022 24,197,339 21,272,145             3.36 3.36 12/1/2042
CLARK2024 Clark County, WA Limited Tax G.O. -2024 10/30/2024 34,320,000 34,320,000             3.61 3.11 12/1/2044
Fund 3056
JOHNSON2008A Clark County, WA Lease Purchase Agreement, Johnson Controls 4/24/2008 7,987,411 1,912,328 2.75 2.75 4/24/2028
Subtotal & Averages SubTotal 101,834,750            69,089,473             3.15 2.94
P_WORKSPWTF_17 Clark County, WA PWTF 17 - I-5/Salmon Creek interchange 4/1/2008 10,000,000 2,212,719 0.50 0.50 6/1/2028
P_WORKSPWTF_18 Clark County, WA PWTF 18 - Salmon Creek Interchange 10/11/2011 10,000,000 4,148,103 0.50 0.50 6/1/2031
Subtotal & Averages SubTotal 20,000,000 6,360,822 0.50 0.50
Vancouver SD
VANCOVSD2017A Vancouver School District # 37 Unlimited Tax G.O. - 2017A 5/23/2017 59,310,000 54,215,000             3.18 2.58 12/1/2035
VANCOVSD2018 Vancouver School District # 37 Unlimited Tax G.O. - 2018 10/23/2018 109,725,000            95,345,000             3.49 3.13 12/1/2037
VANCOVSD2019 Vancouver School District # 37 Unlimited Tax G.O. - 2019 8/13/2019 152,850,000            136,935,000           2.60 2.34 12/1/2038
VANCOVSD2021 Vancouver School District # 37 Unlimited Tax G.O. - 2021 2/23/2021 80,095,000 48,095,000             1.39 0.67 12/1/2039
Subtotal & Averages SubTotal 401,980,000            334,590,000           2.69 2.26
Hockinson SD
HOCK2015A Hockinson School District # 98 Unlimited Tax G.O. - 2015A 5/7/2015 35,560,000 18,775,000             3.02 2.53 12/1/2034
Subtotal & Averages SubTotal 35,560,000 18,775,000             3.02 2.53

Appendix 1. Outstanding debt by district - detail by issuance
03/31/2025
Page 6 of 8
Bond ID Issuer Description Issue Date Par Value
Principal Balance
Outstanding
True
Interest
Cost (TIC)
Arbitrage
Yield (AY) Final Maturity
Clark County Treasurer's Office
Appendix 1. Outstanding debt by district - detail by issuance
03/31/2025
Evergreen SD
EVRGREEN2010B Evergreen School District # 114 Limited Tax G.O. Refunding - 2010 (TQSCB_Tax Cred 6/14/2010 17,445,000 17,445,000             5.72 5.52 6/1/2027
EVRGREEN2018 Evergreen School District # 114 Unlimited Tax G.O. - 2018 6/27/2018 112,725,000            102,225,000           3.75 3.75 12/1/2036
EVRGREEN2019 Evergreen School District # 114 Unlimited Tax G.O. - 2019 10/16/2019 178,675,000            171,175,000           2.41 2.10 12/1/2038
EVRGREEN2020 Evergreen School District # 114 Unlimited Tax G.O. - 2020 11/18/2020 223,845,000            213,850,000           2.25 1.48 12/1/2039
EVRGREEN2022 Evergreen School District # 114 Unlimited Tax G.O. - 2022 11/8/2022 58,020,000 29,665,000             12/1/2040
EVRGREEN2024 Evergreen School District # 114 Unlimited Tax G.O. - 2024 2/6/2024 31,860,000 29,305,000             12/1/2040
Subtotal & Averages SubTotal 622,570,000            563,665,000           2.34 1.97
Camas SD
CAMAS2009B Camas School District # 117 Unlimited Tax G.O. - 2009B (TQSCB _ Tax Credit) 12/29/2009 15,000,000 - 3.50 4.51 12/1/2024
CAMAS2015R Camas School District # 117 Unlimited Tax G.O. - 2015R 2/25/2015 54,855,000 12,905,000             1.42 1.32 12/1/2027
CAMAS2016 Camas School District # 117 Unlimited Tax G.O. - 2016 5/19/2016 55,195,000 49,755,000             2.49 2.27 12/1/2030
CAMAS2017 Camas School District # 117 Unlimited Tax G.O. - 2017 12/5/2017 50,585,000 35,660,000             2.99 2.38 12/1/2033
CAMAS2019 Camas School District # 117 Limited Tax G.O. - 2019 9/12/2019 5,270,000 2,927,776 1.99 1.99 12/1/2029
Subtotal & Averages SubTotal 180,905,000            101,247,776           2.37 2.19
Battle Ground SD
BATTLEGR2009A Battle Ground School District # 119 Limited Tax G.O. - 2009A (TQSCB _ Tax Credit) #N/A 3,990,000 - 2.31 2.10 #N/A
Subtotal & Averages SubTotal 3,990,000 - 2.31 2.10
Ridgefield SD
RIDGEFLD2017 Ridgefield School District # 122 Unlimited Tax G.O. - 2017 5/24/2017 71,950,000 65,535,000             3.33 2.99 12/1/2036
RIDGEFLD2022 Ridgefield School District # 122 Unlimited Tax G.O. - 2022 10/11/2022 25,880,000 21,850,000             6/1/2032
Subtotal & Averages SubTotal 97,830,000 87,385,000             2.45 2.20
Educational Services District
ESD1122016 Educational Service District # 112 Limited G.O. - 2016 3/1/2016 1,485,000 246,000 2.50 2.50 6/1/2026
ESD1122022R Educational Service District # 112 Limited G.O. - 2022R 6/7/2022 6,404,058 3,270,330 8/1/2027
Subtotal & Averages SubTotal 7,889,058 3,516,330 0.47 0.47
East County Fire & Rescue
Subtotal & Averages SubTotal - - 0.00 0.00
Clark County Fire & Rescue
CCFR2013A Clark County Fire & Rescue Limited Tax G.O. 2013A 9/3/2013 2,645,000 - 2.76 2.57 12/1/2024
CCFR2020 Clark County Fire & Rescue Limited Tax G.O. 2020 2/5/2020 1,700,000 894,294 12/1/2029
CCFR2021 Clark Cowlitz Fire & Rescue Limited Tax G.O. 2021 1/28/2021 1,675,000 1,026,309 12/1/2030
CCFR2021B Clark Cowlitz Fire & Rescue Limited Tax G.O. 2021 12/9/2021 1,600,000 1,141,162 12/1/2031
Page 7 of 8
Bond ID Issuer Description Issue Date Par Value
Principal Balance
Outstanding